
2019-2020 PTA Calendar Day of the Week Date(s)
FALL SEMESTER

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 8/14/2019

PTA General Meeting Curriculumn Night/ Approve Budget Thursday 8/15/2019

Room Representative Meeting Wednesday 9/4/2019

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 9/11/2019

Family Events Fall Festival Friday 9/13/2019

Fundraiser (Boosterthon) Kick-Off Wednesday 9/25/2019

Reflections Turn In Date Friday 9/27/2019

 Earning for Learning Box Tops Collection dates Fall TBD October 2019

Cape Day Bag packing TBD October 2019

Cape Day Friday 10/4/2019

Fundraiser (Boosterthon) Jaguar Jog Friday 10/4/2019

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 10/9/2019

 Hospitality Early Release Snacks Wednesday/Thursday 10/23-24/2019

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 11/13/2019

Hospitality Thanksgiving Luncheon Thursday 11/21/2019

Holiday Shop Tuesday-Monday 12/3-12/9/2019

Family Events Story Night Thursday 12/5/2019

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 12/11/2019

Reflections Recognition Breakfast TBD December 2019

SPRING SEMESTER

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 1/8/2020

Family Events Science Night Thursday 1/16/2020

PTA General Meeting Nominating Committee/ Budget Changes Thursday 1/16/2020

Fifth Grade Game Day Friday 1/31/2020

Earning for Learning Box Tops Collection dates Spring TBD February 2020

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 2/12/2020

Hospitality Early Release Snacks Wednesday/Thursday 2/19-20/2020

Family Events Arts and International Night Thursday 2/27/2020

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 3/11/2020

Hospitality Luncheon Thursday 3/12/2020

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 4/8/2020

PTA General Meeting Election (Taco Tuesday) Tuesday 4/21/2020

Fifth Grade Celebration TBD Spring 2020

Hospitality Teacher Appreciation Luncheon (5/4-5/8) Wednesday 5/6/2020

Hospitality Kindergarten Registration Thursday 5/7/2020

PTA Board and Exec Meetings Wednesday 5/13/2020

Fifth Grade Promotion Monday 5/18/2020

End of Year Celebration (Jaguar Jump) Tuesday 5/19/2020

Senior Walk Tuesday 5/19/2020

Hospitality End of Year Luncheon Thursday 5/21/2020


